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Form b1 h1 b2 b3 d d1 k h2

A 55 55 37 20 13.5 10 23 39A
A

70 75 50 30 17.5 12 35 55A
B
C
A

85 90 63 38 22 16 45 65A
B
C

Form  1  2  3  4  5  6  7

A 100 27.5 - - -
72.5

10
80

A 160 132.5 140
A 160

35 - - -
125

12.5
135

A 200 165 175
B 250 35

- 125 - 215
12.5

225
C 400 125 200 275 365 375
A 160

42.5
- -

-
117.5

15

130
A 200 157.5 170
B 250 - 125 207.5 220
C 400 125 200 275 357.5 370

A

A
0,

01
Form - A

Form - B

Form - C

b
3

b
3

b
3

b
1

b
1

b
1

d

d1

d1+1

30

k

R2

h
2 h

1

b2
3
 x

 4
5

0

7

7

7

6

6

6

5
1

1

1
2

3

3
4

5

5

Form - A

Form - C

Form - B

Form - D

13.5

Ø17.5 Ø17.5

Ø11 Ø11

9

12
14

10
20

Form  1  2  3  4  5 Hole

A

100

20

60 - -

-

2

150 55 55 - 3

200 55 50 55 4

B

100

20
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2

150 55 55 - 3

200 55 50 55 4

250 70 70 70 4
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D

200

20

55 50 55 - 4

250 70 70 70 - 4

300 65 65 65 65 5

350 80 75 75 80 5
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Pin Bearing Detail

Slide

k

Bearings
G123

Support shoulders 
to support angle 

against high cross 
powers

Only align from this side

Wear Plate, "L" Shaped Wear Plate, "L" Shaped Code: G104 Code: G105

Working 

Direction

Working 

Direction

Self-Lubricating & Two-Way Sliding Type Self-Lubricating & Two-Way Sliding Type

G104. b1 x h1 x G105. Form x 

Order: Order:

Code: G104 Code: G105

Advantages of 

Self-Lub. Wear Plate:                                                   
- Highly compatible with 

sudden movements.

- Maximum load carrying 

capacity at low speeds.

- Can be used under water 

or with chemical solutions.

- Wide range of 

temperature resistance.

- Resistant to impact in 

case of vibration.

- General usage area is up 

to 150°C. Custom-made 

products as per request.

Order Example:

G105. A x 200Material: Bronze + graphite inserts




